MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by: Michael Passer
Institution: University of Missouri-Kansas City
Date Completed: 10/20/2006
Reporting Period: 2005-06 FY 2006
Telephone: (816) 235-1240
Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total

— HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) ©) (D) (E) (F)
SEOG (10) 506 ss25.617 [ $525,617
Perkins (20) 695 $974,460 368 $680,253 1,063 $1,654,713
CwWs (30) 413 $1,336,332 34 $113,305 447 $1,449,636
Pell Grants (40) 2,345 s5.846,757 || NG 2 $5,846,757
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 4,104 $16,635,385 2,594 $19,925,387 6,698 $36,560,771
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 3,030 $13,138,985 2,386 $34,373,450 5,416 $47,512,435
PLUS Loans (70) 191 $1,432,685 10 $42,519 201 $1,475,204
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
HPL (90) 32 $207,117 127 $2,597,182 159 $2,804,299
HEAL (100) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Other (120) 208 $983,421 122 $1,703,317 330 $2,686,738
Institutional Matching Funds (130) $465,487 $28,326 $493,813
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need (140) 830 $1,678,679 39 $48,667 869 $1,727,346

Merit (150) 1,979 $6,577,817 58ns (Lig1



